

11.08.2017

LAC 1611/16

Present: Proxy Counsel for petitioner.

Respondent in person.

Final arguments are not addressed and date is sought.

Accordingly, adjourned for final arguments on 05.09.2017.

(Atul Kumar Garg)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/11.08.2017