

LAC No. 1611/16

09-04-2018

Present: None for the petitioner.

Counsel for respondents.

Sh. Santosh Dutt Kaushik, Patwari for LAC

Sh. Om Dutt Sharma, Kanoongo for DDA.

None appeared on behalf of petitioner despite repeated calls. It is already 3.00 PM.

In the interest of justice, put up for final arguments for

27-08-18.

(NEERAJ GAUR)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini
Delhi/09-04-2018