

LAC No. 1611/16

10-12-2018

Present: Counsel for petitioner alongwith petitioner no.1.

None for the respondent despite repeated calls.

In support of the query regarding limitation, certified copy of an order passed by Hon'ble Delhi High Court has been filed today. None is present on behalf of respondent to give rebuttal.

In the interest of justice, put up for arguments on
20-02-19.

(NEERAJ GAUR)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini
Delhi/10-12-2018