

LAC No. 1611/16

20-02-2019

Present: Petitioner with counsel Ms. Dimple Dhamija,
Sh.Pintu Kumar, proxy counsel for Sh. Sunil
Kumar Jha, counsel for UOI.
Sh. Kartikaya Sharma, proxy counsel for Sh. S.S.
Mittal, counsel for DDA.
Arguments partly heard.
Put up for remaining arguments on 15-4-19.

(NEERAJ GAUR)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini
Delhi/20-02-2019