

LAC No. 1611/16

Deepak Sandhu vs UOI

09.11.2020

Today, the matter has been taken up through physical hearing.

Present: None for the petitioner.

Sh. S.K. Jha, counsel for R-1/UOI.

Sh. S.S. Mittal, proxy counsel for R-2/DDA.

None appeared for the petitioner despite calls. In the given circumstances, matter is adjourned.

Renotify on 22.01.2021.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/09.11.2020