

CNR No. DLNT010000592008

LAC No. 1611/16

Deepak Sandhu vs UOI

08.04.2021

Present: None for the petitioner.

None for the respondents.

None appeared for the parties since morning despite repeated call. In the interest of justice, the matter is adjourned.

Renotify on 03.06.2021.

(Pankaj Gupta)

ADJ-01(North)/Delhi/08.04.2021