

LAC - 1611/16
Deepak Sandhu Vs. Union Of India

15.02.2022

The matter has been taken up through video conferencing via Cisco Webex.

Present: None for the petitioner.

Sh. Vikas Shokeen, counsel for the R-1/UOI.

Sh. S.S. Mittal, counsel for R-2/DDA.

Sh. Sachin Dabas, JA for LAC.

Court notice be issued afresh against petitioner for

05.07.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/15.02.2022