

LAC - 1611/16
Deepak Sandhu (3882-83)
Vs.
Union Of India
(RAJPUR Chawani)

31.01.2023

Present: None for petitioner.

Counsel for R-1/UOI.

Counsel for R-2/DDA.

Sh. Shankar Raikwar, DEO from LAC office.

Heard. Perused.

Perusal of record shows that none has been appearing on behalf of petitioner since last several dates of hearing.

Issue court notice to petitioner through SHO concerned for 25.04.2023.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/31.01.2023