

LAC 1611/16
Deepak Sandhu(3882-83) Vs. Union Of India
(Rajpur Chawani)

30.07.2024

Present: None for petitioner.
Counsel for R-1/UIO.
Counsel for R-2/DDA.
Sh. Rajbir Singh, Consultant, on behalf of DDA.
Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from LAC office.
Heard. Perused.
Issue court notice to petitioner returnable on
21.01.2025.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/30.07.2024