

44 LAC 1086A/2015 1611/16 DEEPAK SANDHU(3882-83) Vs.  
UNION OF INDIA (RAJPUR CHAWANI)

17.03.2026

Present: Counsel for the petitioner (through VC).  
Counsel for R-1/UOI.  
Counsel for R-2/DDA (through VC).

To come up for final arguments on **27.04.2026**.

(Sidharth Mathur)  
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini  
Courts Delhi/ 17.03.2026(jd)