

109 LAC 1611/16 DEEPAK SANDHU(3882-83)
Vs UNION OF INDIA (RAJPUR CHAWANI)

27.04.2026.

PARCHA YADDASHT

Present: Counsel for petitioner.

File has not been received from Coping Agency.

Now to come up on 18.05.2026 for further
proceedings, as per law.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 27.04.2026(T)